
Repair Order Detail - Customer Copy
RO Number: 465550 RO Status: CLOSED

Customer:
Phone(s): Contact: (203)882-5686 Main: Cell:
Vehicle: JF2SKAJC6MH408139 2021 FOREST BLACK

Mileage: 111,096 Payment type: CASH Waiter: No
Service advisor: 290 Promised time: 08:00 PM Estimate:         0.00
Tag number: T139 Promised date: 01/27/2026

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
A CHECK AND ADVISE AND REPORT

SCLOF IUC SAFETY CHECK & OIL N/C
AND FILTER CHANGE AND
CHECK ALL FLUIDS

Tech(s): 270
SOA635045 6 OIL 0W20 SYNTH N/C
803916010 1 GASKET N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line A: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

B NO OPEN RECALL AS OF TODAY
NR IUC NO OPEN RECALL AS OF N/C

TODAY
Tech(s): 270

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line B: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

C DMV SHEET
DMV IUC PASS N/C

Tech(s): 270
Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line C: 0.00

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
D** REAR BRAKE SERVICE: PADS & ROTORS

RBJR IUC REAR BRAKE SERVICE: N/C
PADS & ROTORS

Tech(s): 270
26696AL020 1 PAD KIT R N/C
26700SJ000 2 BRAKE DISC R N/C
T20 1 BRAKEKLEEN NON-CHLOR N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line D: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

E** SUBARU CABIN AIR FILTER $94.99
CABIN IUC SUBARU CABIN AIR N/C

FILTER $94.99
Tech(s): 270
16546AA16A 1 ELEMENT AIR CLEANER N/C
15208AA21A 1 ELEM CP-OIL FLTR N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line E: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

F** SUBARU ENGINE AIR FILTER
AIR IUC SUBARU ENGINE AIR N/C

FILTER
Tech(s): 270
72880FL000 1 FILTER N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line F: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

G** FRONT WIPER REPLACEMENT (2X)
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WIPER IUC FRONT WIPER N/C

REPLACEMENT (2X)
Tech(s): 270
SOA591B726 1 PB001826 26" BEAM N/C

WIPER B
SOA591B717 1 17" BEAM WIPER BLADE N/C

(PAS
Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line G: 0.00

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
H** REAR WIPER REPLACEMENT

WIPERR IUC REAR WIPER N/C
REPLACEMENT

Tech(s): 270
SOA591R614 1 14" REAR WIPER BLADE N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line H: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

I** TECH NOTED VEHICLE NEEDS BOTH FRONT WHEEL BEARINGS
00 IUC TECH NOTED REPLACE N/C

BOTH FRONT WHEEL
BEARINGS

Tech(s): 270
28373VC002 2 HUB UNIT COMPL F N/C
902170049 2 NUT N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line I: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

J** TECH NOTED NEED BOTH FRONT WEAHTER STRIPS
00 IUC TECH NOTED ONE STRIP N/C

ON ORDER INSTALED ONE
Tech(s): 270
63526SJ000 1 WSTR BODY ARCH R RH N/C
63526SJ010 1 WSTR BODY ARCH R LH N/C

Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line J: 0.00
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Customer Pay
Labor 0.00
Parts 0.00
Lube 0.00
Sublet 0.00
Miscellaneous/Shop Charge 0.00
Deductible 0.00
Total Charges 0.00
Less Insurance/Adjustment 0.00
Sales Tax 0.00
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